


Girls Program          ST. ALOYSIUS CATHOLIC SCHOOL  

Grades PK-8  Bowling Green, OH  
 
Jumpers & Skirts no more than 3 inches from middle of knee          
Grades Jumpers Price Range 
 PK - 8 1406 Round Neck Pleated Jumper $50.95 - $52.90 
 PK - 8 1416 V-Neck Pleated Jumper $50.95 - $53.00 

 PK - 8 1421 Drop Waist Shift Jumper (While Supplies Last) $50.95 - $53.00 

   Colors: Green/Navy Polyester Plaid-528 
 PK - 8 1418 V-Neck Pleated Jumper (While Supplies Last 227) $44.50 - $46.55 
 PK - 8 1421 Drop Waist Shift Jumper $44.50 - $46.55 
 Colors: Khaki Polyester-227, Navy Polyester-277 
 PK - 8 8421 Classroom Princess Seam Jumper $21.25 - $24.35 
 Colors: Navy-15, Khaki-27 
Grades Skirts Price Range 
 PK - 8 1516 Pleated Skirt (While Supplies Last) $49.95 - $53.00 

 PK - 8 1521 Two Kick Pleated Skirt $49.95 - $53.00 
 PK - 8 1525 Wrap Around Kilt Skirt $53.00 - $56.05 

 PK - 8 1533 Side Pleat Skort w/ Knit Short $50.95 - $54.00 

 4 - 8 3521 Two Kick Pleated Skirt $55.05 - $65.75 
 4 - 8 3525 Wrap Around Kilt Skirt (While Supplies Last) $60.15 - $71.05 
   Colors: Green/Navy Polyester Plaid-528 
 PK - 8 1518 Pleated Skirt $44.50 - $46.55 
 PK - 8 1521 Two Kick Pleated Skirt $44.50 - $47.60 

 PK - 8 1525 Wrap Around Kilt Skirt $48.90 - $53.00 
 PK - 8 1533 Side Pleat Skort w/ Knit Short $46.65 - $49.75 

 Colors: Khaki Polyester-227, Navy Polyester-277 
 PK - 8 8469 Classroom Pleated Tab Scooter $21.25 - $29.70 

 Colors: Navy-15, Khaki-27 
Grades Modesty Bottoms Price Range 
 PK - 8 3271 Modesty Shorts $15.90 - $19.05 
 PK - 8 3273 Classroom Leggings $21.15 - $25.45 
 Colors: Navy-15 
Grades Blouses Price Range 
 PK - 8 1739 Round Collar Short Sleeve $17.00 - $24.10 
 PK - 8 1740 Round Collar Long Sleeve $18.00 - $26.15 
 PK - 8 1770 Traditional Oxford, SS         $21.35 - $28.50 
 PK - 8 1771 Traditional Oxford, LS         $23.40 - $30.55 
 Colors: Light Blue-12, White-17 
Grades Polos Price Range 
 PK - 8 5705 A+ Pique Polo Short Sleeve $19.15 - $23.20 
 PK - 8 5706 A+ Pique Polo Long Sleeve $21.15 - $25.25 
 PK - 8 5708 A+ Ribbed Bottom Short Sleeve $25.45 - $29.55 
 PK - 8 5709 A+ Ribbed Bottom Long Sleeve $27.50 - $31.55 
 Colors: Light Blue-12, Navy-15, White-17 

Belt Required Grades 4-8 
Grades Girls Pants Price Range 
 PK - 8 3244 Brushed Twill Straight Leg Pant $30.55 - $38.25 
 PK - 8 8263 Classroom Stretch Narrow Leg Pant $25.00 - $33.40 
 PK - 8 8364 Classroom Straight Leg Pant $25.00 - $35.65 
 Colors: Navy-15, Khaki-27 
Shorts may be worn April-October; Belt Required Grades 4-8 
Grades Shorts Price Range 
 PK - 8 3276 Brushed Twill Flat Front Short $27.10 - $29.10 
 PK - 8 8273 Stretch Narrow Leg Shorts $19.75 - $28.15 
 PK - 8 8277 Classroom Bermuda Shorts $19.75 - $28.15 

 Colors: Navy-15, Khaki-27 
Grades Sweaters Price Range 
 PK - 8 1970 A+ Round Neck Cardigan $33.40 - $42.80 
 PK - 8 1993 V-Neck Pullover Sweater $33.40 - $44.85 
 PK - 8 1994 V-Neck Pullover Vest Sweater $31.35 - $41.75 
 PK - 8 5912 V-Neck Cardigan Sweater $38.50 - $48.90 
 Colors: Navy-15, White-17 

Use your school code ssss1475147514751475    
For online shopping 



Boys Program          ST. ALOYSIUS CATHOLIC SCHOOL  

Grades PK-8  Bowling Green, OH  
 
Belt Required Grades 4-8 
Grades Boys Pants Price Range 
 PK - 8 5208 Classic Chino $28.05 - $36.05 
 PK - 8 8302 Classroom Flat Front Pant $22.40 - $35.95 
 PK - 8 8332 Narrow Leg Chino $23.40 - $34.95 
 Colors: Navy-15, Khaki-27 

 
Shorts may be worn April-October; Belt Required Grades 4-8 
Grades Shorts Price Range 
 PK - 8 3288 Classic Chino Short $21.35 - $30.10 

 Colors: Navy-15, Khaki-27 

 
Grades Oxfords Price Range 
 PK - 8 5760 Traditional Oxford, SS         $21.25 - $28.40 
 PK - 8 5761 Traditional Oxford, LS         $23.30 - $41.15 
 Colors: Light Blue-12, White-17 

 
Grades Polos Price Range 
 PK - 8 5705 A+ Pique Polo Short Sleeve $19.15 - $23.20 
 PK - 8 5706 A+ Pique Polo Long Sleeve $21.15 - $25.25 
 PK - 8 5708 A+ Ribbed Bottom Short Sleeve $25.45 - $31.55 
 PK - 8 5709 A+ Ribbed Bottom Long Sleeve $27.50 - $31.55 
 Colors: Light Blue-12, Navy-15, White-17 

 
Grades Sweaters Price Range 
 PK - 8 1993 V-Neck Pullover Sweater $33.40 - $44.85 
 PK - 8 1994 V-Neck Pullover Vest Sweater $31.35 - $41.75 
 PK - 8 5912 V-Neck Cardigan Sweater $38.50 - $48.90 
 Colors: Navy-15, White-17 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Toll-Free Phone Orders 1-888-637-3037   Schoolbelles.com   Pricing Subject to Change  Friday, March 01, 2024 Rep 1044 

Use your school code ssss1475147514751475    
For online shopping 

Visit us online or in one of our retail locations and view our selection of   

hosiery/socks, belts, shoes, backpacks & colorful accessories! 

        Hosiery/Socks-Navy-15, White-17 

 Belts-Navy-15, Black-22, Brown-23, Black/Brown Reversible-2223 
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